

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12079-12081/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2002 in CWP No. 3243/2000 & CWP No. 5857/1999 &

CWP No. 8774/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 05/12/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sarup Singh, AAG,

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the second week of March, 2006.

wal)

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Maste

r